Agilent 5000 Series
Portable Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
The Next Generation of
Portable Oscilloscopes
FLK Instrumentação Eletrônica Ltda. - (21) 2224-1801 - flk@flk-rio.com.br
FLK Instrumentação Eletrônica Ltda. - (21) 2224-1801 - flk@flk-rio.com.br
2

FLK Instrumentação Eletrônica Ltda. - (21) 2224-1801 - flk@flk-rio.com.br
18
Ordering information
Available models
Product number Description
DSO5012A 100 MHz, 2-channel portable oscilloscope
DSO5014A 100 MHz, 4-channel portable oscilloscope
DSO5032A 300 MHz, 2-channel portable oscilloscope
DSO5034A 300 MHz, 4-channel portable oscilloscope
DSO5052A 500 MHz, 2-channel portable oscilloscope
DSO5054A 500 MHz, 4-channel portable oscilloscope
Standard features
Product number Description
Warranty 3-year return-to-Agilent warranty
Hardcopy user’s guide

Common probes are listed on page 9. For a more comprehensive list, please refer to the Agilent 6000 and 5000 Series Oscilloscope Probes
and Accessories Data Sheet (Agilent publication number 5968-8153EN/ENUS), or visit www.agilent.com/find/scope_probes
Ordering information (continued)
FLK Instrumentação Eletrônica Ltda. - (21) 2224-1801 - flk@flk-rio.com.br
FLK Instrumentação Eletrônica Ltda. - (21) 2224-1801 - flk@flk-rio.com.br
Windows® is a U.S. registered trademark
of Microsoft Corporation.
Related literature
Publication title Publication type Publication number
Agilent Technologies 5000 and 6000 Series  Data Sheet 5968-8153EN/EUS
Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories
Option SEC Secure Environment Mode Option  Data Sheet 5989-6276EN
for Agilent 5000 Series Oscilloscopes
E2690B Oscilloscope Tools Data Sheet 5989-3525EN
6000 Series Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5989-2000EN
Improve Your Ability to Capture Elusive Events Application Note 1551 5989-2002EN
Oscilloscope Display Quality Impacts Ability to  Application Note 1552 5989-2003EN
Uncover Signal Anomalies
Deep Memory Oscilloscopes: The New Tools  Application Note 1446 5988-9106EN
of Choice
Evaluating Oscilloscope Vertical Noise  Application Note 1558 5989-3020EN
Characteristics
For more information on Agilent
Technologies’ products, applications or